
 
 

 

 
 

 
 

VARAOSALUETTELO 

RESERVDELSKATALOG 

SPARE PART CATALOGUE 

ERSATZTEILLIST 
 

 

Wikar Oy Ab 
Wikarsvägen 12 

68500 KRONOBY 
FINLAND 

 

Tel. +358 6 823 2300 
Web: www.kronos.fi 
email: mail@kronos.fi 



2019 KRONOS 1700H Predator 2



VIITE KPL OSA N:O MITTA NIMIKE BENÄMNING DESCRIPTION NAME DER TEILS

POS. ST BEST.NR MÅTT

POS. STCK TEIL-NR. MASS

ITEM PCS PART NO. DIMENSION

1 1 97802472 Kiinnike Fäste Mounting plate Montageplatte

2 4 0016700 B 34x30x30 Liukulaakeri Glidlager Plain Bearing Gleitlager

3 12 0021000 M16 Nyloc Mutteri Mutter Nut Mutter

4 6 0018580 M16x60 Kuusioruuvi Sexkantskruv Hexagon head bolt Sechskantschraube

5 1 97803151 PL15 275x275 Ketjupesän kansi Lock för kättingshus Cover for chain housing Deckel für Kettengehäuse

6 3 0019940 M12x130 8.8 DIN 603 Lukkoruuvi Låsbult Square bolt Schloßschraube

7 13 0020960 M12 Nyloc Mutteri Mutter Nut Mutter

8 1 9780142 D60 L=349 Vetoakseli Axel Shaft Achse

9 1 9780047 D150 L=106 Kiinnitysnapa Nav Hub Nabe

10 1 0488820 Hydraulimoottori Hydraulmotor Hydraulic motor Hydraulikmotor

11 1 0015600 6310 Kuulalaakeri Kullager Deep groove ball bearing Kugellager

12 1 0016460 22211 Pallomainen rullalaakeri Sfäriskt rullager Spherical roller bearing Rollenlager

13 1 0024005 55x2.0 DIN 471 Akselivarmistin Låsring Retaining ring Sicherungsring

14 2 0033160 SKF Z211 Tiiviste Tätning Sealing Dichtung

15 2 0048153 SAE 1" 6000PSI Kiintolaippa Fläns Flange Flansch

16 3 0024900 R1/8 Rasvanippa Smörjnippa Grease nipple Smiernippel

17 2 0033740 USIT 1" USIT 1" USIT 1" USIT 1"

18 1 0037323 1/2"- M22x1,5 Kaksoisnippa Dubbelnippa Double nipple Double nipple

19 2 0037325 1" Kaksoisnippa Dubbelnippa Double nipple Double nipple

20 8 0019842 M12x35  DIN 912 Kuusiokoloruuvi Insexskruv Hexagon socket screw Zylinderschraube

21 4 0018590 M12x80 Kuusioruuvi Sexkantskruv Hexagon head bolt Sechskantschraube

22 1 0021780 A30 Aluslevy Bricka Washer Unterlegscheibe

23 1 0021155 M30x2 Nyloc Mutteri Mutter Nut Mutter

24 6 0018530 M12x50 Kuusioruuvi Sexkantskruv Hexagon head bolt Sechskantschraube

25 1 97803011 Leikkupää single hit Ram Frame Rahmen

26 1 97803136 PL8 290x1512 Luukun kumi Stänkskydd, lucka Splashguard, door Spritzschutz, Tür

27 1 97803149 PL5 42x1412 Kumin kiinnikelevy, luukku Fästjärn för stänkskydd, lucka Mounting plate for splashguard, door Montageliste für Spritzschutz, Tür

28 9 0019929 M10x30 DIN 603 Lukkoruuvi Låsbult Square bolt Schloßschraube

29 15 0021520 A10 Aluslevy Bricka Washer Unterlegscheibe

30 17 0020930 M10 Nyloc Mutteri Mutter Nut Mutter

31 2 97803025 PL8 235x841 Takakumi sivu Stänkskydd, bak - sida Splashguard, rear - side Spritzschutz, hinten - Seite

32 1 97803126 PL8 235x798 Takakumi keski Stänkskydd, bak - mitten Splashguard, rear - middle Spritzschutz, hinten - Mitte

33 1 97803130 PL4 102x766 Kumin kiinnikelevy, taka oikea Fästjärn för stänkskydd, bak höger Mounting plate for splashguard, rear right Montageliste für Spritzschutz, hinten - Rechts

34 1 97803131 PL4 96x754 Kumin kiinnikelevy, taka keski Fästjärn för stänkskydd, bak mitten Mounting plate for splashguard, rear middle Montageliste für Spritzschutz, hinten - Mitte

35 1 97803132 PL4 102x766 Kumin kiinnikelevy, taka vasen Fästjärn för stänkskydd, bak vänster Mounting plate for splashguard, rear left Montageliste für Spritzschutz, hinten - Links

36 2 97803134 PL8 230x278 Etu sivukumi Stänkskydd, fram - sida Splashguard, front - side Spritzschutz, vorne - Seite

37 2 97803146 PL6 98x262 Kumin kiinnikerauta, etu sivu Fästjärn för stänkskydd, fram sida Mounting plate for splashguard, front - side Montageliste für Spritzschutz, vorne - Seite

38 6 0019930 M10x35 DIN 603 Lukkoruuvi Låsbult Square bolt Schloßschraube

39 14 0019920 M8x25 DIN 603 Lukkoruuvi Låsbult Square bolt Schloßschraube

40 16 0021510 A8 Aluslevy Bricka Washer Unterlegscheibe

41 14 0020910 M8 Nyloc Mutteri Mutter Nut Mutter

42 2 0019928 M10x25 DIN 603 Lukkoruuvi Låsbult Square bolt Schloßschraube

43 6 0021580 A16 Aluslevy Bricka Washer Unterlegscheibe

44 6 0018931 M16x50 DIN 933 Kuusioruuvi Sexkantskruv Hexagon head bolt Sechskantschraube

45 1 0059006 Ø16x59 Tappi Tapp Pin Bolz

2019 KRONOS 1700H Predator 3



46 1 9780140 Laakeripesä Lagerhus Lagergehäuse Housing

47 1 97803265 Kiinikelevy Monteringsplåt Mounting plate Montageplatte

48 2 97802658 ø30 L=121 Tappi Tapp Pin Bolz

49 2 97802649 LK8 13mm Ketju Kätting Chain Kette

97803707 LK8 10mm Ketju Kätting Chain Kette

50 1 97803072 Ketjupesä Kättingshus Chain housing Kettengehäuse

51 1 0025500 A-14x9x50 Tasakiila Plattkil Parallel key Passfeder

52 1 97803036 Luukku Lucka Door Tür

53 1 97802429 Luukun hyd. silinteri Cylinder Cylinder Zylinder

54 2 9780194 50/60xM8 Kumivaimennin Gummidämpare Rubber damper Gummidämpfer

2019 KRONOS 1700H Predator 4


